

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No.5979 OF 2004

(From the judgement and order dated 18/11/2004 in CRL.M. No. 53912-M/2004 of HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ISHWAR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail and office report )

CRL MP 1582/05 (APPLN.FOR IMPLEADMENT)

Date: 07/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

Mr.K.P.Singh, Adv.

Mr.C.M.Patel, Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mahabir Singh,Adv.

Mr.Rakesh Dahiya, Adv.

Ms.Madhusmita Bora, Adv.

Mr.Amit Veer Singh, Adv.

Mr.D.P.Singh, Adv.

Ms.Avneet Toor, Adv.

Mr Vinay Kumar Garg ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

le rejoinder affidavit, as prayed. List Four weeks' time is granted to the petitioner to fi

thereafter.

(G.V.Ramana)  
(Veera Verma)

Court Master  
Court Master