

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5979/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 18/11/2004 in CRLM No. 53912/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ISHWAR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

( With appln(s) for bail and office report )

Date: 11/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr.N.Balaji, Adv.

Ms.Madhusmita Bora, Adv.

Mr.S.Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr.Manjit Singh, Adv.

Mrs.Vivekta Singh, Adv.

Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Hari Kishan Kataria, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up after four weeks.

Let a reminder be sent for the report called for by the earlier orde

r.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

(Vijay Dh

awan)

Court Master

Court Master